Dell State of Oklahoma Sales Points of Contact
as of October 2020

Name

E-mail Address

Business Line

For product,pricing, and ordering inquiries

Mobile

Christina Bivins

Christina.Bivins@Dell.com

512-728-2384

IAccount Executive — Oklahoma City OK, Oklahoma Office of Management
Jand Enterprise Services, Univ of OK Health Sciences Ctr, Univ of OK Norman
Campus

Sylvia Cuff

Sylvia Cuff@Dell.com

512-618-0495

Inside Sales Rep - Oklahoma City OK, Oklahoma Office of Management and
Enterprise Services, Univ of OK Health Sciences Ctr, Univ of OK Norman
Campus

Jill Jones

Jill_J@Dell.com

405-215-5195

Account Executive — OK State Univ — Main Campus, Stillwater OK, OneNet/OK
State Regents for Higher Education, OSU Foundation, OK State Regents for
Higher Ed

Ashton Musick

Ashton Musick@Dell.com

512-513-8607

Inside Sales Rep - OK State Univ— Main Campus, Stillwater OK, OneNet/OK
State Regents for Higher Education, OSU Foundation, OK State Regents for
Higher Ed

Andrew Poole

Anderew Poole@Dell.com

405-437-5921

Account Executive — Univ of Central OK, Francis Tuttle Voc District 21,
Cameron Univ., Moore-Norman Voc Tech Dist 17, Canadian Valley AVT
District 6, Norman, OK, Metro Area Voc Tech Dist 22, Rose State College, OK
City Community College, Redlands Community College, East Central Univ,
Integris Health (Sys), Tulsa Independent School Dist 1, OK City School Dist I-
89, Stillwater Medical Center (Hosp) (PTG RSR), Moore School Dist I-2,
Tulsa, OK, Union Pub School District I-9, OK Heart Hospital, Tulsa County,
OK, Owasso School District 11, Tulsa Co Area Voc Tech Dist 18, Bartlesville
Ind Sch Dist 30, Broken Arrow, OK, Univ of Tulsa, Oral Robert Univ., Mental
Health Creoks, Tulsa Community College, Northeastern State Univ., Variety
Care, Enid School District 57, Northeastern Health System, Rogers Univ-
Claremore, Duncan Regional Hospital (Hosp), Stillwater School District 16.
Choctaw-Nicoma Park Sch Dist, Southeastern OK State Univ., Edmond
School District 12, Yukon School District I-27, Durant School District I1-72, OK
Med Research Foud, Muskogee School District 20, Grady Memorial Hospital
(Hosp)

James Sandidge

James Sandidge@Dell.com

512-618-0404

Inside Sales Rep - Univ of Central OK, Francis Tuttle Voc District 21,
Cameron Univ., Moore-Norman Voc Tech Dist 17, Canadian Valley AVT
District 6, Norman, OK, Metro Area Voc Tech Dist 22, Rose State College, OK
City Community College, Redlands Community College, East Central Univ,
Integris Health (Sys), Tulsa Independent School Dist 1, OK City School Dist I-
89, Stillwater Medical Center (Hosp) (PTG RSR), Moore School Dist I-2,
Tulsa, OK, Union Pub School District I-9, OK Heart Hospital, Tulsa County,
OK, Owasso School District 11, Tulsa Co Area Voc Tech Dist 18, Bartlesville
Ind Sch Dist 30, Broken Arrow, OK, Univ of Tulsa, Oral Robert Univ., Mental
Health Creoks, Tulsa Community College, Northeastern State Univ., Variety
Care, Enid School District 57, Northeastern Health System, Rogers Univ-
Claremore, Duncan Regional Hospital (Hosp), Stillwater School District 16.
Choctaw-Nicoma Park Sch Dist, Southeastern OK State Univ., Edmond
School District 12, Yukon School District I1-27, Durant School District I1-72, OK
Med Research Foud, Muskogee School District 20, Grady Memorial Hospital
(Hosp)

Stuart Keast

Stuart Keast@Dell.com

512-695-0697

Account Executive — Grand River Dam Authority

Sebastien Roegiers

Sebastien Roegiers@Dell.com

512-513-2075

405-410-3576

Outside Regional Sales Director

Janetta Gambel

Janetta_Gambel@Dell.com

512-728-9647

Inside Sales Manager

Dennis Brabandt

Dennis.Brabandt@Dell.com

512-723-2585

For management assistance

Contract Program Manager
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